
Leistung Vorname Name JG AK Verein Ges AK

8,5 km

42:25,0 Gabriel Adams 2001 12m LAV Waren 31 1

45:54,0 Emil Kahl 2001 12m waren 36 2

46:37,0 Eira Nietz 12w LAV Waren 41 1

41:29,0 Felix Meyer 1999 14m PSV Neustrelitz 26 1

50:26,0 Johann Mamerow 1999 14m Waren 47 2

46:12,0 Regina Nietz 1999 14w Waren 38 1

31:30,0 Joachim Stelter 1986 M20 MSC 1 1

33:00,0 David Manthey 1984 M20 Nbg 4 2

33:07,0 Tobias Stelter 1990 M20 MSC 5 3

34:28,0 Tim Klatt 1988 M20 Lübz 9 4

34:28,0 Adrian Härdle 1985 M20 Waren 52 5

31:47,0 Thomas Geyer 1982 M30 HSV 2 1

31:55,0 André Rumpel 1981 M30 Waren 3 2

34:11,0 Stefan Meidow 1983 M30 Waren 8 3

34:53,0 Heiko Bünger 1976 M35 Waren 10 1

38:38,0 Heiko Knitter 1974 M35 Bremerhaven 22 2

38:44,0 Andreas Fiege 1978 M35 Groß Plasten 23 3

47:27,0 Tino Schaarschmidt 1978 M35 Pinneberg 42 4

36:45,0 Andreas Nitschke 1972 M40 LAV Waren 15 1

36:52,0 Silvio Sempert 1972 M40 Waren 16 2

47:43,0 Dirk Luft 1970 M40 LAV Waren 43 3

33:53,0 Paavo Lohmann 1966 M45 TC FIKO Rostock 6 1

34:59,0 Jens Poguntke 1965 M45 LSV 04 12 2

37:07,0 Mathias Dörner 1967 M45 LBV Müritz 17 3

38:00,0 Jürgen Schwarz 1966 M45 SV Turbine Neubr. 20 4

38:30,0 Holger Nietz 1965 M45 Waren 21 5

42:26,0 Ralf Schlösser 1968 M45 LBV Müritz 32 6

33:56,0 Andreas Einsle 1965 M50 LAV Waren 7 1

34:56,0 Frank Nürnberg 1961 M50 Röbel/Müritz 11 2

35:10,0 Willfried Schmölter 1960 M50 Waren 13 3

37:54,0 Lutz Albrecht 1961 M50 Rheinsberg 19 4

40:42,0 Karsten Sprigode 1960 M50 Sembzin 24 5

41:20,0 Thomas Adams 1962 M50 LAV Waren 25 6

43:02,0 Axel Czoski 1963 M50 Klein Dratow 34 7

46:10,0 Eckhard Behncke 1961 M50 Waren 37 8

48:49,0 Gerd Eckert 1959 M50 ESV 44 9

37:22,0 Günter Hirschner 1957 M55 LSV 04 18 1

42:20,0 Hinrich Kähler 1957 M55 Langen 30 2

36:06,0 Peter Hoffmann 1950 M60 LSV 04 14 1

51:42,0 Eckart Peters 1938 M75 SV Warnemünde 48 1

48:52,0 Marcus Lindenau 1996 U18 m Waren 45 1

48:52,0 Laura Roloff 1996 U18 w Alt Schönau 46 1

41:56,0 Heike Klahr 1987 W20 LAV Waren 28 1

42:01,0 Jessica Hofmann 1990 W20 Rostock 29 1

45:48,0 Martina Krüger 1978 W35 LAV Waren 35 1

46:16,0 Anke Quiram 1978 W35 Waren 39 2

42:51,0 Gaby Rang 1970 W40 LG Röbel 33 1

55:18,0 Kathrin Kegel 1973 W40 ESV 51 2

41:40,0 Ilona Meyer 1966 W45 SV Turbine Neubr. 27 1

46:20,0 Alexandra Sprigode-Schencke 1964 W45 Sembzin 40 2

52:43,0 Susanne Lindenau 1966 W45 Waren 50 3

52:31,0 Heike Ernst 1962 W50 Waren 49 1



Leistung Vorname Name JG AK Verein Ges AK

8,5 km

31:30,0 Joachim Stelter 1986 M20 MSC 1 1

31:47,0 Thomas Geyer 1982 M30 HSV 2 1

31:55,0 André Rumpel 1981 M30 Waren 3 2

33:00,0 David Manthey 1984 M20 Nbg 4 2

33:07,0 Tobias Stelter 1990 M20 MSC 5 3

33:53,0 Paavo Lohmann 1966 M45 TC FIKO Rostock 6 1

33:56,0 Andreas Einsle 1965 M50 LAV Waren 7 1

34:11,0 Stefan Meidow 1983 M30 Waren 8 3

34:28,0 Tim Klatt 1988 M20 Lübz 9 4

34:53,0 Heiko Bünger 1976 M35 Waren 10 1

34:56,0 Frank Nürnberg 1961 M50 Röbel/Müritz 11 2

34:59,0 Jens Poguntke 1965 M45 LSV 04 12 2

35:10,0 Willfried Schmölter 1960 M50 Waren 13 3

36:06,0 Peter Hoffmann 1950 M60 LSV 04 14 1

36:45,0 Andreas Nitschke 1972 M40 LAV Waren 15 1

36:52,0 Silvio Sempert 1972 M40 Waren 16 2

37:07,0 Mathias Dörner 1967 M45 LBV Müritz 17 3

37:22,0 Günter Hirschner 1957 M55 LSV 04 18 1

37:54,0 Lutz Albrecht 1961 M50 Rheinsberg 19 4

38:00,0 Jürgen Schwarz 1966 M45 SV Turbine Neubr. 20 4

38:30,0 Holger Nietz 1965 M45 Waren 21 5

38:38,0 Heiko Knitter 1974 M35 Bremerhaven 22 2

38:44,0 Andreas Fiege 1978 M35 Groß Plasten 23 3

40:42,0 Karsten Sprigode 1960 M50 Sembzin 24 5

41:20,0 Thomas Adams 1962 M50 LAV Waren 25 6

41:29,0 Felix Meyer 1999 14m PSV Neustrelitz 26 1

41:40,0 Ilona Meyer 1966 W45 SV Turbine Neubr. 27 1

41:56,0 Heike Klahr 1987 W20 LAV Waren 28 1

42:01,0 Jessica Hofmann 1990 W20 Rostock 29 1

42:20,0 Hinrich Kähler 1957 M55 Langen 30 2

42:25,0 Gabriel Adams 2001 12m LAV Waren 31 1

42:26,0 Ralf Schlösser 1968 M45 LBV Müritz 32 6

42:51,0 Gaby Rang 1970 W40 LG Röbel 33 1

43:02,0 Axel Czoski 1963 M50 Klein Dratow 34 7

45:48,0 Martina Krüger 1978 W35 LAV Waren 35 1

45:54,0 Emil Kahl 2001 12m waren 36 2

46:10,0 Eckhard Behncke 1961 M50 Waren 37 8

46:12,0 Regina Nietz 1999 14w Waren 38 1

46:16,0 Anke Quiram 1978 W35 Waren 39 2

46:20,0 Alexandra Sprigode-Schencke 1964 W45 Sembzin 40 2

46:37,0 Eira Nietz 12w LAV Waren 41 1

47:27,0 Tino Schaarschmidt 1978 M35 Pinneberg 42 4

47:43,0 Dirk Luft 1970 M40 LAV Waren 43 3

48:49,0 Gerd Eckert 1959 M50 ESV 44 9

48:52,0 Marcus Lindenau 1996 U18 m Waren 45 1

48:52,0 Laura Roloff 1996 U18 w Alt Schönau 46 1

50:26,0 Johann Mamerow 1999 14m Waren 47 2

51:42,0 Eckart Peters 1938 M75 SV Warnemünde 48 1

52:31,0 Heike Ernst 1962 W50 Waren 49 1

52:43,0 Susanne Lindenau 1966 W45 Waren 50 3

55:18,0 Kathrin Kegel 1973 W40 ESV 51 2

34:28,0 Adrian Härdle 1985 M20 Waren 52 5



 8,5 km  -  Walking

1:06:24,0 Holger Moritz 1962 M50 17192 Waren 1 1

1:06:24,0 Jürgen Behrend 1938 M75 17192 Waren 1 1

1:13:35,0 Dietmar Krämer 1957 M55 17153 Stavenhagen 3 1

1:19:13,0 Christian Dittmann 1941 M70 18057  Rostock 4 1

1:19:13,0 Ursula Dittmann 1961 W50 18057  Rostock 4 1


